
STARTLISTE søndag
KM Midt-Norge , 19.03.2023
Arrangør: IL Braatt, Kristiansund, Overdommar: Einar Holstad

Bane: Arena Nordvest, Utskrift: 18.03.2023, kl.09:51

100 m (1)  Start 1000

1 i R1 5 Emrick Tømmervåg IL Braatt
y <

2 i R1 2 Saga Annabell Linn Bugten Bjugn/Ørland SK
y R1 1 Kasper Andre Moen Bjugn/Ørland SK

100 m (2)

1 i R2 8 Gabriel Høyer Leinstrand IL
y R2 11 Oliver Olsen Glomstad Leinstrand IL

2 i R2 3 Hauk Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK
y R2 5 Aksel Sletbakk IL Braatt

3 i R2 13 Mathilde Olderli Berget Sp.kl. Falken
y R2 7 Alexander Vårvik Leinstrand IL

4 i R2 1 Alina Alexandra Linn Bugten Bjugn/Ørland SK
y R2 4 Martine Aurora Linn Bugten Bjugn/Ørland SK

5 i R2 2 Aron Amadeus Moen Bjugn/Ørland SK
y R2 12 Petter Kvam Leinstrand IL

6 i R2 6 Christian Olai Grotli IL Braatt
y <
y R2 10 Nanna Astrid Karset Nilsen Leinstrand IL

500 m (2) Kvinner Sprint

1 i J12 23 Saga Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK
y JJC 29 Ida Lundhaug-Fagerbekk Sp.kl. Falken

2 i JJC 27 Alessandra Mazzetti Leinstrand IL
y JJC 28 Selma Opdahl Njøs Leinstrand IL

3 i JJB 33 Tuva Sundsvold Leinstrand IL
y JJB 32 Karoline Vestre Leinstrand IL

4 i K55 38 Marit Jagtøyen Mazzetti Leinstrand IL
y K40 35 Tove Nerdahl Trondheim Kortbaneklubb

500 m (2) Menn Sprint

1 i G10 18 Adrian Stensby Lillehaug IL Braatt
y G10 19 Aleksander Bakanev-Sørvik IL Braatt

2 i G10 20 Marius Tverelv Jacobsen IL Braatt
y G10 21 Jonathan Strand Bjørkum Leinstrand IL

3 i G12 25 Jacob Utne IL Braatt
y G12 26 Magnus Rian Myrli Sp.kl. Falken

4 i G11 22 Linus Olsen Glomstad Leinstrand IL
y G12 24 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum Bjugn/Ørland SK

5 i GJC 31 Sebastian Strand Bjørkum Leinstrand IL
y GJC 30 Tage Alexander Linn Bjugn/Ørland SK

6 i M45 36 Kjetil Berget Sp.kl. Falken
y M45 37 Anders Ratdal Trondheim Kortbaneklubb

7 i M55 39 Bjørn Fjelnseth Trondheim Kortbaneklubb
y MJA 34 Jonas Olderli Berget Sp.kl. Falken

100 m (2)

1 i R1 5 Emrick Tømmervåg IL Braatt
y <



2 i R1 2 Saga Annabell Linn Bugten Bjugn/Ørland SK
y R1 1 Kasper Andre Moen Bjugn/Ørland SK



500 m

1 i R2 13 Mathilde Olderli Berget Sp.kl. Falken
y R2 4 Martine Aurora Linn Bugten Bjugn/Ørland SK

2 i R2 1 Alina Alexandra Linn Bugten Bjugn/Ørland SK
y R2 6 Christian Olai Grotli IL Braatt

3 i R2 2 Aron Amadeus Moen Bjugn/Ørland SK
y R2 5 Aksel Sletbakk IL Braatt

4 i R2 7 Alexander Vårvik Leinstrand IL
y R2 11 Oliver Olsen Glomstad Leinstrand IL

5 i R2 3 Hauk Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK
y R2 8 Gabriel Høyer Leinstrand IL

6 i R2 12 Petter Kvam Leinstrand IL
y <

1000 m Allround

1 i GJC 5 Sigmund Løvlien-Krokhaug Tynset IF
y <

2 i GJC 6 Thomas Sundsvold Leinstrand IL
y GJC 2 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems Skøiteklub

3 i GJC 4 Oliver Fjellgård Lyby Leinstrand IL
y GJC 3 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL

4 i GJB 7 Nicolai Ulvan Sp.kl. Falken
y M40 11 Christian Eidsvåg Tynset IF

5 i M70 14 Geir Aakvik IL Braatt
y M70 8 Tor A.  Roksvåg IL Braatt

6 i M55 10 Per Myren IL Braatt
y K55 9 Trine Landsem Sp.kl. Falken

7 i M55 12 Geir Nesset Trondhjems Skøiteklub
y M55 13 Johan Vikhals Bjugn/Ørland SK

1000 m (2) Kvinner

1 i J12 23 Saga Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK
y JJC 28 Selma Opdahl Njøs Leinstrand IL

2 i JJC 29 Ida Lundhaug-Fagerbekk Sp.kl. Falken
y JJC 27 Alessandra Mazzetti Leinstrand IL

3 i JJB 32 Karoline Vestre Leinstrand IL
y JJB 33 Tuva Sundsvold Leinstrand IL

4 i K55 38 Marit Jagtøyen Mazzetti Leinstrand IL
y K40 35 Tove Nerdahl Trondheim Kortbaneklubb

1000 m (2) Menn

1 i G10 19 Aleksander Bakanev-Sørvik IL Braatt
y G10 18 Adrian Stensby Lillehaug IL Braatt

2 i G10 21 Jonathan Strand Bjørkum Leinstrand IL
y G10 20 Marius Tverelv Jacobsen IL Braatt

3 i G11 22 Linus Olsen Glomstad Leinstrand IL
y G12 25 Jacob Utne IL Braatt

4 i G12 24 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum Bjugn/Ørland SK
y G12 26 Magnus Rian Myrli Sp.kl. Falken

5 i GJC 31 Sebastian Strand Bjørkum Leinstrand IL
y GJC 30 Tage Alexander Linn Bjugn/Ørland SK

6 i M55 39 Bjørn Fjelnseth Trondheim Kortbaneklubb
y M45 36 Kjetil Berget Sp.kl. Falken

7 i MJA 34 Jonas Olderli Berget Sp.kl. Falken



y M45 37 Anders Ratdal Trondheim Kortbaneklubb



3000 m

1 i GJC 6 Thomas Sundsvold Leinstrand IL
y GJC 2 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems Skøiteklub

2 i GJC 4 Oliver Fjellgård Lyby Leinstrand IL
y GJC 3 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL

3 i GJC 5 Sigmund Løvlien-Krokhaug Tynset IF
y GJB 7 Nicolai Ulvan Sp.kl. Falken

4 i K55 9 Trine Landsem Sp.kl. Falken
y <

5 i M70 14 Geir Aakvik IL Braatt
y M70 8 Tor A.  Roksvåg IL Braatt

6 i M40 11 Christian Eidsvåg Tynset IF
y M55 10 Per Myren IL Braatt

7 i M55 13 Johan Vikhals Bjugn/Ørland SK
y M55 12 Geir Nesset Trondhjems Skøiteklub


